
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Bob Starr

311

[1043848]

Submitted on:

8/30/2012 13:58:01 (eastern)

8/10/2012 11/12/2012
TRPRI

X

County Commissioner District 1X

3152 Willow Rd

Punta Gorda,, FL 33982

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           3.67

       8,458.91

           0.00

       8,458.91

           0.00

      11,410.00       11,410.00



Bob Starr 311

8/10/2012 11/12/2012
1 1

starr, bob 
3152 willow rd
punta gorda , fl 33982

S candidate IK mailing
expense8/10/2012

1

        $3.67



Bob Starr 311

8/10/2012 11/12/2012
1 1

starr, bob 
3152 willow rd

punta gorda , fl 33982

REreinbursment to
candidate for
money loaned
campaign

8/28/2012

1

    $8,458.91


